
 
 
 

DOSES DE VACINAS RECEBIDAS REFERENTE À  
  45º  E 46º REMESSA 

 
 

DATA QUANTITATIVO 
DOSES 

RECEBIDAS 

DOSES  

 

FABRICANTE 

09/09/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

648 

290 

290 

2º DOSE  

2º DOSE 

2º DOSE    

 

PFIZER 

AstraZeneca/Oxford/FioCruz 

CoronaVac/Sinovac/Butantan 

 

Atualizado 10/09/2021 
 

 

 

EM CASOS DE DENÚNCIA “FURA-FILAS” OU OUTRAS 

IRREGULARIDADES LIGUE: 046 3532 1683   

E-MAIL: vacinasquedas@gmail.com 
 

mailto:vacinasquedas@gmail.com

